
Northeast Nebraska 
Farm & Equipment Show

January 14th & 15th, 2026
Chuck M. Pohlman Ag Complex 
Northeast Community College

Leader In Scrap Metal Recycling
Services Offered:

Hours of Operation:
Mon-Fri 8am - 4:15pm

500 Washington Ave., Norfolk, NE
402-371-2200

• Appliance Demanufacturing
• Auto Demanufacturing
• Baling
• Crushing
• Purchase Ferrous Metals

• Purchase Non-Ferrous Metals
• Purchase Cat Convertors
• Container Services

• Shearing

1-800-658-4020 • 402-565-4420 • P.O. Box 101 • Hoskins, NE
HOSKINS MFG. CO., INC.

Hoskins-Mfg.com

The Most 
Economical 

And 
Dependable 
Bar None.

Compare 
Our Day 
To Day 
Cost Of 

Operation 
Against 

Any Brand

84650 Hwy 81, Lot B, 84650 Hwy 81, Lot B, 
Norfolk, NENorfolk, NE

402-379-6782402-379-6782

We Specialize In All Makes And Models Of Trailers, We Specialize In All Makes And Models Of Trailers, 
Including Flatbed, Grain, Livestock, Belt, Vans, And Tankers.Including Flatbed, Grain, Livestock, Belt, Vans, And Tankers.

•DOT Inspections
•Aluminum, stainless steel and plastic welding
•Wreck Repair
•Warranty Work for most makes and models
•Tarps, installation and repair
•Alignments
•ABS Systems
•Preventative maintenance, airbag replacement,  •Preventative maintenance, airbag replacement, 

lights, electrical, brakes and suspensionlights, electrical, brakes and suspension
•Parts Sales•Parts Sales

226 2nd Street, Brunswick, NE
402-842-2435

314 Main Street, Winnetoon, NE
402-847-3223

215 Main Street, Magnet, NE
402-586-2114

Check Out Our 
HIRE-ON BONUS

TODAY!

CARRIERS 
NEEDED!

406 West Norfolk Avenue, Norfolk, NE 68701. 1-800-418-4101   (402) 379-4100   norfolkareashopper.com | Wednesday, January 14, 2026 • Volume 1 • No.02

View Us 
Online!
SCAN ME



602 1/2 W. Benjamin Ave., Norfolk, NE602 1/2 W. Benjamin Ave., Norfolk, NE

(402) 992.8133

West Hwy. 275 • PO Box 67
Neligh, NE 68756-0067

402-887-4182 • 800-510-1303
www.jonnydodge.com

JONNY DODGE
Chrysler-Jeep, Inc.

Salesman: 
Andy Beyer

Prices Good Through February 2, 2026 • NO DOC FEES!NO DOC FEES!

$11,000!SAVE
OVER

$63,900SALE
PRICE

$62,500SALE
PRICE

‘25 RAM 2500 TRADESMAN 
CREW CAB 4X4

6.7L DIESEL, GOOSENECK PREP GROUP, CHROME APPEARANCE GROUP

‘25 RAM 2500 TRADESMAN 
CREW CAB 4X4

6.7L DIESEL, HD 8 SPEED AUTO, VINYL FLOOR

STK #6S38

$56,948

‘25 RAM 1500 LARAMIE 
CREW CAB 4X4

STK #6S16TK # 1STK #6S16

SALE
PRICE

STK #6S29STK #6S29

STK #6S38STK #6S38

Thanks for all that you do!Thanks for all that you do!

ISAACISAAC
HERNANDEZHERNANDEZ

January 14th, 2026

Star
CarrierCarrier

WANT TO BUY- JD tractors,
Fords, IH and older semis;
O l d e r c a r s , 1 9 3 2 -
1981,running or not running;
A l s o O l d S c o u t s ;
402-841-3302

For Sale: Silver 2006 Toyota
4-runner, in good shape,
clean, sun roof, 165,000
miles, $7,900. Call Don
706-938-2220

AUTOMOTIVE

For Sale: Big round bales of
grass and red clover. Put up
with no rain, net wrapped.
will load, premium condition.
Four steel gates, Arkfeld hog
waterer, HW hay manger, 2-
electric fencers, saddle wtih
blanket, bridle, portable
welder, set of 15x5x38 trac-
tor chains, power washer,
25-gallon lawn sprayer, pull
type with electric motor, 125-
bushel barge box w/hoist,
working chute, lawn fertilizer
spreader, Spalding adjust-
able basketball hoop; like
new. 402-841-0656

FARM

Tree trimming, removal and
backyard stump removal. In-
su red . T r ee shea r i ng
available. Free estimates.
Kerbel Tree Service. Call
4 0 2 - 4 3 9 - 2 9 7 9 o r
402-649-3856.

SERVICES

POPPE BULLS FOR SALE
March 3, 2026, Online Bull
Sale! Angus, SimAngus, Red
Angus. PoppeBulls.com.
Horseshoe Hil l Ranch,
B l o o m f i e l d N E . J a y
402-640-9031

Huwaldt’s Herefords
BULLS FOR SALE
Guaranteed Breeders!
Performance Info;
www.edhuwaldt.com
Randolph, NE
402-360-4387
402-360-4796

LIVESTOCK

For Sale: Big round bales of
Prairie hay, net wrapped, call
Brock Olson 402-340-1454
o r R u s s O l s o n
402-340-0617.

HAY & GRAIN

Looking for farm ground to
rent for the 2026 crop year
and beyond. 30 mile radius
around Randolph, NE. I will
keep the fence lines clean and
road ditches mowed. call
402-360-4384.

FARM

Dental insurance - Physi-
cians Mutual Insurance
Company.Covers 400+ pro-
cedures. Real dental insur-
ance - not a discount plan.
Get your free Information Kit
w i t h d e t a i l s !
1-855-526-1060 www.
d e n t a l 5 0 p l u s . c o m / a d s
#6258

Consumer Cellular - same re-
liable, nationwide coverage
as the largest carriers. No
long-term contract, no hid-
den fees free activation. All
plans feature unlimited talk &
text, starting at just $20/mo.
Call 1-877-751-0866

Become a published author.
We want to read your book!
Dorrance Publishing trusted
since 1920. Consultation,
production, promotion & dis-
tribution. Call for free au-
thor’s guide 1-877-729-4998
or visit dorranceinfo.com/
ads

Bath & shower updates in as
little as 1 day! Affordable
prices - No payments for 18
months! Lifetime warranty &
professional installs. Senior
& m i l i t a r y d i s c o u n t s
available. 1-877-543-9189

AGING ROOF? NEW HOME-
OWNER? STORM DAMAGE?
You
need a local expert provider
that proudly stands behind
their work.
Fast, free estimate. Financing
available. Call 833-640-4753
Have
zip code of property ready
when calling!

MISCELLANEOUS

Foundation Services • Footings & Walls
Residential Concrete • Commercial Concrete

Industrial Flatwork
www.ottconcrete.com kara@ottconcrete.com

ott concrete construction 
provides total residential 
and commercial concrete 

contracting for clients in 
central and western nebraska.

Contact Us Today!
Free Estimates 

Over 25 Years of Experience!

Winside Fire & Rescue Department is Hosting a

Sponsored in part by the Wayne County Visitors Bureau

Sunday, Feb. 8, 2026 • 8am - 1pm
Winside Auditorium, Winside, NE

Pancake & Omelet
BREAKFAST

Free Will Donation
Proceeds go toward updating Fire and Rescue Equipment

6 • 8am - 1pm
Winside, NE

• Pancakes
• French Toast
• Omelets - Made to Order
• Sausage
• Coffee
• Water
• Juice
**TO GO ORDERS WELCOME

Serving: 

Inflation is at 40 year highs.
Interest rates are way up.
Credit cards.
Medical bills. Car loans. Do
you have $10k or more in
debt? Call
National Debt Relief and find
out how to pay off your debt
for
significantly less than what
you owe! Free quote: Call
1-844-955
4930

Home break-ins take less
than 60 seconds. Don’t wait!
Protect your family, your
home, your assets now for as
l i t t l e a s 7 0 ¢ / d a y !
1-833-890-1262

Don’t let the stairs limit your
mobility! Discover the ideal
solution for anyone who
struggles on the stairs, is
concerned about a fall or
wants to regain access to
their entire home. Call
A m e r i G l i d e t o d a y !
1-833-399-3595

Donate Your Car to Veterans
Today! Help and Support our
Veterans. Fast - FREE pick
up. 100% tax deductible. Call
1-800-245-0398

DIRECTV Stream - Carries
the most local MLB Games!
Choice Package $89.99/mo
for 12 mos Stream on 20 de-
vices at once. HBO Max in-
cluded for 3 mos (w/Choice
Package or higher.) No con-
tract or hidden fees! Some
restrictions apply. Call IVS
1-866-859-0405

MISCELLANEOUS

Pest control: Protect your
home from pests safely.
Roaches, Bed
Bugs, Rodent, Termite, Spi-
ders & more.
Locally owned & affordable.
For service or inspection to-
day! 833-860-0657 Have zip
code ready!

Peace of mind & early detec-
tion
Now more than ever, it’s im-
portant
to get screened for Stroke &
Cardiovascular Disease risk.
Life Line
Screening is simple & pain-
less. 833
-
970
-
4172

No more cleaning gutters.
Guaranteed! LeafFilter
backed by no-clog
guarantee & lifetime war-
ranty. Call 1-833-610-1936
to schedule
FREE inspection/estimate.
Get 15% off your entire or-
der. Military &
Seniors get additional 10%
off. Limited time. Re-
strictions apply, see
rep for details

MobileHelp America’s pre-
mier mobile medical alert
system. Whether you’re
home or away. For safety &
peace of mind. No long term
contracts! Free brochure!
Call 1-888-489-3936

Jacuzzi Bath Remodel can in-
stall a new, custom bath or
shower in as little as one day.
Limited time, waving all in-
stallation costs! Additional
terms apply. Subject to
change and vary by dealer.
Offer ends 1-844-501-3208

MISCELLANEOUS

Water damage cleanup &
restoration: A small amount
of water can lead to major
damage and mold growth in
your home. Our trusted pro-
fessionals do complete re-
pairs to protect your family
and your home’s value! Call
24/7: 1-833-887-0117. Have
zip code of service location
ready when you call!

TOP DOLLAR PAID for old
vintage guitars! Gibson,
Fender, Martin,
Grecsch, Rickenbacker,
Epiphone, Etc. 1930’s to
1980’s. Call 866
-
433
-
8277

Replace your roof w/the best
looking & longest lasting ma-
terial steel from Erie Metal
Roofs! 3 styles & multiple
colors available. Guaranteed
to last a lifetime! Limited
Time Offer up to 50% off in-
stall + Additional 10% off in-
stall (military, health & 1st
r e s p o n d e r s . )
1-833-370-1234

Reach millions of homes na-
tionwide with one easy,
affordable buy in the ADS
Network! For more informa-
tion
www.communitypublishers.
com/category/all
-
products

Professional lawn service:
Fertilization, weed control,
seeding, aeration & mos-
quito control. Free quote. Ask
about first
a p p l i c a t i o n s p e c i a l !
833-860-0811

Prepare for power outages
today with a Generac Home
Standby Generator. Act now
to receive a FREE 5-Year war-
ranty with qualifying pur-
chase* Call 1-855-948-6176
today to schedule a free
quote. It’s not just a gener-
ator. It’s a power move.

Portable Oxygen Concentra-
tor May Be Covered by Medi-
care!
Reclaim independence and
mobility with the compact
design and
long-lasting battery of
Inogen One. Free information
kit! Call 877-
305-1535

MISCELLANEOUS



Maintenance Mechanic

Hiland Dairy Foods has 
an opening for a

We’re looking for someone with basic, 
general maintenance knowledge.

Food production machinery experience 
preferred or will train. 

Hiland Dairy Foods is 
an Equal Opportunity 

Employer offering 
competitive wages and 

Please fill out an application on our website: 
hilanddairy.com/careers/

• The basic electrical knowledge & ability to 
rewire & change electric motors

• Knowledge of hydraulics & pneumatics in 
regard to the operation of packaging equipment

• Ability to do light welding
• The ability to lift up to 70 pounds

Applicant Must Have:

600 E. BENJAMIN AVENUE NORFOLK, NE.  
402-370-3141

NORFOLK VETERANS’ HOME
“CARING FOR AMERICA’S HEROES”ES

For Job Details And To Apply,For Job Details And To Apply, 
visit https://veterans.nebraska.gov/employment-ndva visit https://veterans.nebraska.gov/employment-ndva 

FOOD SERVICE COOK
Full-Time & Part-Time

Norfolk Veterans Home has great career 
opportunities in Dietary!

ContactContact
Penny Jacobs, AdministatorPenny Jacobs, Administator at at

402-387-1294402-387-1294 or or
admin@sandhillscarecenter.comadmin@sandhillscarecenter.com
143 S Fullerton St., Ainsworth, NE 143 S Fullerton St., Ainsworth, NE 

$$ Sign On Bonus $$$$ Sign On Bonus $$
RN’s • LPN’s

Competitive Wages
All Shifts

Full Benefi ts

JOB TRAINING PROVIDED!
PAID TIME OFF - INSURANCE

 RETIREMENT PLANS

402-379-4100
406 W Norfolk Ave.

Give us a call or stop by the Norfolk Area Shopper for more information.  
We’d love to make you part of our NAS team!

A-57: Southwest Norfolk Area: 700-800 Blks 18th St, 18th Cir, & 20th St. 1800-1900 Blk Vicki 
Lane,1800-2100 Blks Parker Circle. Mostly Apartment Deliveries On This Route.

B-15: Southeast Norfolk Area: 400-700 Blks Adare Rd, 500-600 Blks Boxelder St, 500-600 Blks 
OpalLn, 500 Blk Shannon Dr, 400 Blk E Park Ave, 400-600 Blk Logan.

B-16: Southeast Norfolk:100-800 Blk S 1st (odd numbers) 200-400 Blk Blaine, E Phillip. 400-
600 BlkPierce St, 100-300 Blk E Park. 

B-53: Central Norfolk Area: 100-300 Blks of S 13th 13th Pl, 14th, 15th & 16th St, 1300-1400 
Blk ofPhillip & Madison.

C-35: Northeast Norfolk Area: 100-200 Blk Cedar, Elm, Walnut, Maple, Spruce, Sycamore, 
Georgia, 600-900 Blk N 2nd, 600-1100 Blk N 1st.

C-41: Northwest Norfolk Area: 2300-2400 Blks Maple Ave, 600 Blk Summit St, 400-500 Blk 
Williams St, 2200-2400 Blks Hardison Dr, 600 Blk Charles St, Woodwind Apts, 2100-
2300 Blks Prospect Ave, 2200 Blk Random Rd, 2200-2400 Blks W. Norfolk Ave, 100-600 
Blks N. 25th Street, 100-300 Blks Valley View Dr.

C-66: Northeast Norfolk Area: 800-1000 Blks of Nord, Eastridge, E Knolls, N. Victory Rd, 1300 
Blk E Cedar, Sunrise Dr, 1400-1500 Blks E Sycamore, 1300-1500 Blks E Maple.

C-67: 600-1200 Blks Blue Stem Circle, 1000 & 1100 Blks E. Meadow Ridge, 1100 & 1200 Blks 
E. Sycamore, 800 Blk Eleanor.

D-42: Central Norfolk Area: 1100-1200 Blks Wilson Ave, Grant Ave, Sq Turn Blvd., Colwell, N 
9th St, N 11th St, 900-1200 Blks Georgia & E. Benjamin Ave.

D-43: Central Norfolk Area: Hespe Dr, Country Club Road, Isabelle Ave, Custer Ave.
D-45: North Norfolk, 1300-1900 blks Sheridan Dr, 1700 blk Hillview Dr, 1800 blk N 16th St, 

1700-1900blks College View Dr.
D-45A: North Norfolk Area: 1700-2000 Blks Alaska, 1800-1900 Blks Hillview Dr, N 17th St, N 

18th St& N 19th St, 2000-2100 Blks Sheridan Dr.
D-48: North Norfolk: 1300-1800 Blk Bel-Air Rd, 1100 Blk Glenmore, 1200 Blk Meadow Dr, 

Fieldcrest,Greenlawn, 1300 Blk Parkview, N 14th St. (Benjamin Cottages), 1700 Blk 
Benjamin Ave,1700 BlkLaurel Lane, 1200 Blk N 18th Street.

D-49: North Norfolk: 1600-1800 Blk Skyline, 1700-1800 Blk Imperial Rd, 1500 Blk N 19th, 
900-1000 Blk N 18th.

D-50: Northwest Norfolk Area: 2200-2300 Blks BelAir Rd, 2200-2300 Blks Skyline, 
Shorthorn,Campbell, Lodgeview, & Bel Ridge.

D-66: Northwest Norfolk Area: 1700-2000 Blk Elmer’s Lane, 1500-1600 Blks Hillview & 
Charolis, 1700 Blk McDonald & Hillview, 200-2100 Blks College View.

D-66A: Northwest Norfolk Area: 2100 Blk Vernon, Clearfi eld, Highland Dr., & Fairview. 1500-
1600 Blks Longhorn. 1500-1700 Blks of Homewood.

CARRIERS NEEDED
Check Out Our HIRE-ON BONUS TODAY!

EOE/AA/V
600 E. BENJAMIN AVENUE NORFOLK, NE. 

402-370-3141

NORFOLK VETERANS’ HOME
“CARING FOR AMERICA’S HEROES”

For Job Details And To Apply, For Job Details And To Apply, 
visit https://veterans.nebraska.gov/employment-ndva visit https://veterans.nebraska.gov/employment-ndva 

Maintenance SpecialistMaintenance Specialist

NORFOLK VETERANS’ HOME IS SEEKINGNORFOLK VETERANS’ HOME IS SEEKING

Full TimeFull Time

to join our dynamic team!to join our dynamic team!
Hours: 2:30-11PMHours: 2:30-11PM

Continued 
on Page 6



Madison County Has A Job Opening
The position is shared between the Weed Department 
as Sprayer and the Sign Department as laborer.  This 

position is full-time Mon-Fri.  The applicant must 
have or must obtain within 90 days of hire a Nebraska 

Department of Agriculture Commercial Pesticide 
Applicator License.  Rate of pay; $22.55 per hour. 

Contact the Madison County Weed Department at 
402-370-3577 or 402-992-5598 for more information.  

Applications can be obtained at 
1112 Bonita Drive, Norfolk Nebraska.

101 W. HARPER AVE., PO BOX 219, PLAINVIEW, NE (402) 582-3849

City Owned 30 Miles North of Norfolk
Competitive Wages

Full Time Evening

Full Time Evening Shift

Full Time Days
Dietary Cook/Aide

CNA

Full time Benefi ts: Health Insurance, Life Insurance, Matching Retirement, PTO
12:30 - 9:00pm 6am - 2pm

HELP WANTED

EOE/AA/V
600 E. BENJAMIN AVENUE NORFOLK, NE. 

402-370-3141

NORFOLK VETERANS’ HOME
“CARING FOR AMERICA’S HEROES”

Full time employment after course completion

Norfolk Veterans’ Home is Gearing Up For Another Successful

February 23February 23RDRD through through
March 11March 11THTH, 2026, 2026

For Details and to apply, visit: 
https://veterans.nebraska.gov/employment-nvh

FREE C.N.A CLASSFREE C.N.A CLASS

FULL TIME

Apply in Person 
1000 Industrial Parkway, Madison NE

402-454-3394

Great Benefi ts
Self Motivated Responsible

$$

SHAG DRIVER

Opportunities At 
Norfolk Veterans Home!

Wage Based On Experience
$24.15 - $31.22/hr ($3 Differential Included)

EOE/AA/V
600 E. BENJAMIN AVENUE NORFOLK, NE. 

402-370-3141

NORFOLK VETERANS’ HOME
“CARING FOR AMERICA’S HEROES”

For Job Details And To Apply, For Job Details And To Apply, 
visit https://veterans.nebraska.gov/employment-ndva visit https://veterans.nebraska.gov/employment-ndva 

C.N.A. 
Part-Time & Full-Time Available!

HELP WANTED

at 87590 Hillcrest Rd, Atkinson
ask for an application 
or send a resume to

meganb@huskerag.com

STOP IN AND APPLY IN PERSON

PAID TIME OFF - INSURANCE  
RETIREMENT PLANS

This institution is an equal opportunity provider and employerThis institution is an equal opportunity provider and employer

102 W 9th St., Neligh, NE 
402-887-4151

Antelope Memorial Hospital

OPEN POSITIONS

Radiology Technician
Full Time

Clinic Nurse (RN or LPN)
Part Time (Benefi t Eligible)

309 North Madison, 
Coleridge, NE 
402-283-4224

Park View Haven 
Nursing Home

Director
of Nursing

POSITIONS AVAILABLE

All Shifts
CNA



BEHNK REALTY & AG 
SERVICES, LLC

Transferable Groundwater
Irrigation Acres

LeRoy Behnk - Broker 402-843-8530

FOR SALE

109 S 2nd St., Elgin, NE 68636

Cedar Creek Drainage & Cedar Creek Drainage & 
Beaver Creek DrainageBeaver Creek Drainage

ACRES AVAILABLEACRES AVAILABLE

Call for
Details

Madsen Auction Service: 
Gary Madsen (605-638-0643)

Auctioneers: Jim Brady, Hazen Bye 
and Kelly Konken

Guest Auctioneer: Jacob Ogan
*Sale day announcements take precedence*125 E. Cherry Street Vermillion, SD

Sunday, January 18th, 2026 • 11:00 AM
National Guard Armory (603 Princeton) Vermillion, SD

Guns and reloading equipment, hand tools, household and much more.
Folks, we are having a coin auction on Sunday, January 18 at 11 AM. 

We have silver rounds, Morgan’s, peace, liberties, Franklins, Kennedys, Roosevelt, 
Ike’s, Trump, foreign coins, half pennies, large pennies, silver and gold has hit an 

all-time high and proceeded to get much higher so buy now
see you on January 18.

Lunch Served
Auctioneer Notes:  Double ring at 11:00 with coins and again at 2:00 with guns Cash, good 

check, or card (4% processing fee on cards) not responsible for accidents/theft.

Full listing and photos go to dakotarealty.com.

AUCTIONGreg Ryken (Owner) ....................605-661-1451

Dan Koupal ..................................605-491-1331

Duane Haberman .........................605-661-4282

Ed Sage ........................................402-640-8420

Brian Bjerkaas ..............................605-661-5083

Mark Herbolsheimer ....................402-649-9061

Doug Johnson ..............................402-394-1484

Jerry Stoebner .............................605-661-2404

Steve Welch .................................712-898-6519

Dr. Tony Sees (Veterinarian) ........605-760-9149

PO Box 528 
1200 East Highway 50, Yankton, SD

Offi ce : 605-665-9641 • Fax: 605-665-9644
www.stockmenslivestock.com

FIELD REPSSALE 
SCHEDULE

Weigh Up Cows
/ Bull Sale

Every Monday 8:30 am
Fed Cattle

Tuesday 7:30 am
Followed by Weigh-Ups

Feeder Cattle
Wednesday 8:00 am

Followed by Weigh-Ups
Bred Cows & Pairs

Friday 11:00 am
(During Season)

Special Feeder Sale
As Announced

AUCTIONSAUCTIONS
& REAL ESTATE& REAL ESTATE

SUNDAY, JAN. 18, 2026 • 11:00 AM
AUDITORIUM, MONROE NE 

ANDERSON ESTATE

auction
AUCTIONEERS NOTE: Firearms Many toys, Garage and outdoor items plus 
glassware, household and collectibles. Any items remaining from the tag sale of 
Jan 10 will be added. 2016 ¾ Ton Ford F250 will be sold at 1:30 p.m (197K Miles).

PISTOLS: German 9mm Luger, Matching numbers, Holster, Walther PK 380 .380 
Auto in case, Intratec Tec-22 22 LR, EAA Witness 10 MM (Italy), EAA Medelo Super 
9 MM, SHOTGUNS: US Springfi eld Model 1873 45/70 Trapdoor, Stevens Model 48 
.410, Spiegel Model 32C 12 Gauge, Czech BRNO 8 MM Mauser, Ruger Guide Gun 
30-06 M77 Redial Brake Cap and Scope rings, 5 Knives with Scabbards

Grubaugh Auction Service
Rick Grubaugh • 402-276-1210 • www.rgauctions.net

Thursday - 10:00 a.m. Fat Cattle/Weigh Cows/Bulls 12:30 Feeder/Bred Cows/PRs

Thursday January 15 Wkly/Special All Class Feeders

OFFICE 402-372-2493 •www.westpointlivestock.com
Brian Brester (Mg):  402-750-5821

Market Report: January 8, 2026
We had an outstanding weekly sale, starting 
with a good active fat market, sending those 
top fats out at 229.50.  We followed with a 
large run of weigh cows and bulls, selling 
over 400 with excellent demand all the way 
through. We finished the afternoon with 
a short run of feeders and a super run of 
bred cows and heifers. We will be back the 
next four Mondays 
with pre-condition 
auctions, expecting 
2500 to 3000 on each 
one of those  If you 
want to move any 
cattle please give us 
a call and we would 
be happy to stop out 
and visit with you 
about our upcoming 
specials.

Weigh cows/
Finish Cattle

Drug Free
Top Fats 
Choice/Select
2-way Cattle
Hol/Jer/LH
Top Cows
Bulk 
Low Yield 
Bulls
Young 
Feeding Cows 

497 HD

No Test
227-229.50
222-226
225-245
180-184.75
165-175
148-164
100-147
150-199

185-210



11:30 am (Central time) 
until 1:30 pm (Central time)

Lunch Provided

Online Bidding opens Jan. 21.
Horserace style closing Jan. 24 @ 1:30 pm 

(Central).
Three ways to participate:

• Online at:
   www.thelivestocklink.com.
   (2 options: click to bid, or place a Max bid)
• By phone
• In person at the ranch on Jan. 24.

Cattle will be on display Jan. 24 or anytime prior to the sale 
(please call ahead).

SELLING: 
26 Fall Yearling Horned 
& Polled Hereford Bulls 

Sires represented include:  
FH 417 Advance 033, GO Masterpiece B76,
CL 1 Domino 0186H, CL 1 Domino 9108G,

CL 1 Domino 2231K, Gerber Anodyne 001A,
Behm 100W Cuda 504C, SHF Houston D287 

H086, TH Masterplan 183F, RPM Endure S649
and Pyramid Daybreak 2544

Commercial Hereford Bred Heifers
For Sale by Private Treaty.

Catalog and videos at  www.melcherherefords.com

Please call for more information or to request a catalog.
Don & Jean • Matthew & Kristen • Kevin & Sherry

86287 Voyager Rd., Page, NE • Home: 402-626-7994
Don: 402-336-7194 • Matt: 402-336-8182 • Kevin: 402-340-6189

www.melcherherefords.com

78 YEARS RAISING REGISTERED HEREFORDS

ONLINE PRODUCTION SALE & OPEN HOUSE
SATURDAY, JANUARY 24, 2026 • AT THE RANCH

HM 0186H DOMINO 926A
Horned • Reg#44681791 • Sire: CL 1 DOMINO 0186H

BW 4.0
WW 70
YW 107
M 27
MG 62

CHB$ 155
DM 183F MASTERPLAN 931A

Polled • Reg#44647278 • Sire: TH MASTERPLAN 183F

BW 1.5
WW 64
YW 108
M 21
MG 53
CHB$ 157


